
Murder Mile 2014 

Senior Race 

Pos First Name Surname Cat Time Club Comments 

1 James Hall Man 6.24 Wharfedale 1st Man 

2 Joe  Crossfield Man 7.02 Calder valley  2nd Man  

3 Ian  Holmes V45 7.22 Bingley 3rd Man/1st V45 

4 Simon  Pass V40 7.25 Saltaire 1st V40 

5 Sam Hagger Man 7.26 Wharfedale  

6 James Turland U17 7.28 U/A 1st U17 

7 Nick Treitl Man 7.40 Barlick  

8 Chris Loftus V40 7.43 Keighley & Craven 2nd V40 

9 Harry  Muir U17 7.52 Wharfedale 2nd U17 

10 Thomas Nelson U17 8.06 Wharfedale 3rd U17 

11 John Lockwood Man 8.09 Wharfedale  

12 Paul Crabtree 1 V45 8.26 Wharfedale 2nd V45 

13 John Marsh Man 8.32 U/A  

14 George Guest Man 8.36 U/A  

15 Colin Moses V45 9.06 Wharfedale 3rd V45 

16 Gary Childs V40 9.08 Bingley 3rd V40 

17 Trevor Rutherford V50 9.15 Blackburn 1st V50 

18 John Harrison Man 9.16 U/A  

19 John Perry Man 9.30 Wharfedale  

20 Anthony Rowling Man 9.37 U/A  

21 Nev Whittingham V45 9.42 Keighley & Craven  

22 Jamie Cunningham Man 9.43 U/A  

23 Kelsey  Rutherford GU17 9.45 Blackburn 1st U17 girl 

24 Sean O’Driscoll Man 10.00 Keighley & Craven  

25 Ethan Hassle Man 10.06 U/A  

26 Matthew Clayton-Stead Man 10.10 U/A  

27 Peter Smale Man 10.11 U/A  

28 John Egan V45 10.17 Wharfedale  

29 Stephen Fenton V40 10.25 U/A  

30 Karl Milligan Man 10.29 Marsh Harriers  

31 Jimmy Walker Man 10.39 U/A  

32 Paul Gartland Man 10.53 U/A  

33 Andrew Daley V50 10.57 U/A 2nd V50 

34 Pete Dimitrijevic Man 11.04 Wharfedale  

35 Graham Breeze V65 11.13 Wharfedale 1st V60 

36 Mike Watson V45 11.13 Keighley & craven  

37 Joshua Hetherington U17 11.14 U/A  

38 Tom Walker Man 11.22 U/A  

39 Bret Muir V45 11.36 Wharfedale  

40 Diane Whiteoak LV45 11.44 Keighley & Craven 1st LV45 

41 Stephen Guest V45 11.45 U/A  

42 Matthew Hird Man 11.47 Wharfedale  

43 Robert  Day V40 11.50 U/A  

44 Julie Elliot Lady 11.54 U/A  

45 Dawn Denton LV40 11.57 Wharfedale 1st LV40 

46 Josh Bullock U17 12.08 U/A  

47 Ian Bullock Man 12.08 U/A  



48 Chris Hinks Man 12.15 U/A  

49 Geoff Thompson V50 12.40 Wharfedale 3rd V50 

50 Kevin Metcalfe V40 12.47 U/A  

51 Simon Elliot Man 12.56 U/A  

52 Faye Hatton Lady 13.00 U/A  

53 Richard Reardon Man 13.00 U/A  

54 Giddeon Erasmus V40 13.12 U/A  

55 Alan Turner V50 13.13 Marsh harriers  

56 Millie Miles ? 13.14 U/A  

57 Kim Shaw LV50 13.15 Keighley & Craven 1st LV50 

58 Su Thompson LV45 13.28 Wharfedale 2nd LV45 

59 Ross Hanson Man 13.36 Keighley & Craven  

60 Frankie Coultherd Lady 13.51 Keighley & Craven  

61 Jasmin Hayhurst GU17 14.01 Keighley & Craven 2nd U17 girl 

62 Anthony Morton V40 14.04 Wharfedale  

63 David Forrester V40 14.09 U/A  

64 Tracy Metcalfe LV40 14.11 U/A 2nd LV40 

65 Louisa Lauren LV40 14.12 Keighley & Craven 3rd LV40 

66 Owen Carter Man 14.19 U/A  

67 Sheila Gibson Lady 14.35 U/A  

68 Cathryn Reardon LV40 14.37 U/A  

69 Rebecca Molloy Lady 14.45 Keighley & Craven  

70 Rhianne Conway GU17 14.46 Keighley & Craven 3rd U17 girl 

71 Jerry O’Conol V50 14.53 Keighley & Craven  

72 Nick Hiles V50 15.04 U/A  

73 Dan Hagley Man 15.29 U/A  

74 Clair Cooper Lady 16.01 U/A  

75 Joanna Rowling GU17 16.34 U/A  

76 Katherine Mcnabb lady 16.36 U/A  

77 Diane Guest LV40 16.47 U/A  

78 Samantha Abosch LV40 16.50 U/A  

79 Diane Barker LV45 17.11 Keighley & Craven 3rd LV45 

80 Julie Watson LV45 18.57 Keighley & Craven  

81 Irene Yates LV45 18.57 Keighley & Craven  

82 Teresa Erasmus LV40 21.45 U/A  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Under 14 Race 

Pos First Name Surname Cat Time Club Comments 

1 Robbie Johnstone U14 8.52 Wharfedale 1st U14 

2 Logan Hargreaves-
Madhas 

U14 8.58 Wharfedale 2nd U14 

3 Lewis Morton U14 9.01 Wharfedale 3rd U14 

4 Emily Jones GU14 9.18 Wharfedale 1st Lady/1st U14 girl 

5 Olivia Roper GU14 9.27 Bingley 2nd Lady/2nd U14 girl 

6 Keera Nelson GU14 11.18 Wharfedale 3rd U14 girl 

7 Mollie Smith GU14 11.41 U/A  

8 Gaynor Yates GU14 15.16 Keighley & Craven  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Under 12 Race 

Pos First Name Surname Cat Time Club Comments 

1 Fraser Sproul U12 7.46 Kendal 1st U12 

2 Jack Muir U12 8.39 Wharfedale 2nd U12 

3 Will Thompson U12 8.50 Wharfedale 3rd U12 

4 Will  Atkinson U12 9.10 Keighley & Craven  

5 Toby  Cunningham U12 9.14 Wharfedale  

6 Ciaren Crabtree U12 9.15 Wharfedale  

7 Alex Thompson U12 9.25 Wharfedale  

8 Charlotte Barrett GU12 9.30 Wharfedale 3rd Lady/1st U12 girl 

9 Sam Smith U12 9.32 Wharfedale  

10 Kyle Sharp U12 9.33 Hothfield  

11 Sam Winter U12 9.35 U/A  

12 Joseph Childs U12 9.41 Bingley  

13 Beth Roberts GU12 9.44 Keighley & Craven 2nd U12 girl 

14 Jenson Brogden U12 9.47 Otley  

15 George Milner U12 9.49 Wharfedale  

16 Jack Reynard U12 9.52 Hothfield  

17 Alice Jones GU12 10.03 Wharfedale 3rd U12 girl 

18 James Gray U12 10.04 Wharfedale  

19 Joshua Elliot U12 10.31 Hothfield  

20 Sam Turland U12 10.45 Ilkley Harriers  

21 Lewis Gartland U12 10.48 Hothfield  

22 Amy Lodge GU12 11.21 Wharfedale  

23 Maya Whitton GU12 11.23 U/A  

24 Isla Williams GU12 11.25 Hothfield  

25 Jed Price U12 11.29 U/A  

26 Rosie Guest GU12 11.43 U/A  

27 Ben Forrester U12 11.49 Hothfield  

28 William Lampkin U12 11.56 U/A  

29 Emilie Wilkinson GU12 12.03 Hothfield  

30 Rachel Smithies GU12 12.06 Wharfedale  

31 Liam Burdock U12 12.10 Hothfield  



32 James Forrester U12 12.11 Hothfield  

33 Choniece Bullock GU12 12.13 U/A  

34 Kieran Kenrick U12 12.16 Hothfield  

35 Patrick Metcalfe U12 12.25 U/A  

36 Harrison Elliot U12 12.26 U/A  

37 Tui Brooks GU12 12.26 U/A  

38 Jack Gill U12 12.27 Hothfield  

39 Sam Loftus U12 12.29 U/A  

40 Lola Cunningham GU12 12.38 Hothfield  

41 Lewis Gibson U12 12.40 Hothfield  

42 Harry Clarke U12 12.42 Hothfield  

43 Hannah Griffiths GU12 12.44 Hothfield  

44 Katie Handley GU12 12.51 Wharfedale  

45 Rebecca Kerman GU12 12.55 Wharfedale  

46 Sam Gledhill U12 12.59 U/A  

47 Sam Tones U12 13.01 Hothfield  

48 Sophie Keith GU12 13.04 Hothfield  

49 Robert Hiles U12 13.08 U/A  

50 Aiden William-Smith U12 13.17 Hothfield  

51 Poppy Wilson GU12 13.20 Hothfield  

52 Tristain Nelson U12 13.24 Wharfedale  

53 Ethan Fernley U12 13.46 Hothfield  

54 Tom Wild U12 13.46 Hothfield  

55 Ellie Day GU12 13.50 U/A  

56 Benji Grundy U12 13.50 Keighley & Craven  

57 Keegan Oldfield U12 13.51 Hothfield  

58 Daniel Morton U12 14.04 Hothfield  

59 Paige Fenton GU12 14.11 Hothfield  

60 Sam Brocksbank U12 14.32 Hothfield  

61 Lewis  Leather U12 14.32 Hothfield  

62 Anise Illingworth GU12 14.33 Hothfield  

63 Rhianne Bullock GU12 14.34 Hothfield  

64 Matilda Reardon GU12 14.36 Hothfield  

65 Jacob Feather U12 14.43 Hothfield  

66 Josh Lee U12 14.51 Hothfield  

67 Matthew Watson U12 15.28 Hothfield  

68 Ella-May Thornber GU12 15.49 Hothfield  

69 Sadie Hetherington GU12 16.05 U/A  

70 Catie Fitzpatrick GU12 16.07 Hothfield  

71 Marissa Langthorne GU12 16.26 Hothfield  

72 Alex Benson U12 16.47 Hothfield  

73 Grace Reynard GU12 17.08 Hothfield  

74 Rachel Erasmus GU12 17.36 Hothfield  

75 Kara Shaw GU12 17.37 U/A  

76 Benjamin Tones U12 17.47 Hothfield  

77 Ella Holmes GU12 17.51 Hothfield  

78 Abbi Rickerby GU12 17.51 Hothfield  

79 Ebony Bailey GU12 17.59 Hothfield  

80 Ellie Bywater GU12 18.03 Hothfield  

81 Eva Hiles GU12 18.09 Hothfield  



Under 9 Race 

Pos First Name Surname Cat Time Club Comments 

1 Nathan Caunt U9 10.23 Wharfedale 1st U9  

2 Alfie Liddle U9 10.38 Aireview 2nd U9 

3 Noah Smith U9 10.56 U/A 3rd U9  

4 Zac Dimitrijevic U9 11.04 Keighley & Craven  

5 Harley Treitl U9 11.19 Barlick  

6 Eibhlis Price GU9 11.43 Wharfedale 1st U9 girl 

7 Nathan Hird U9 11.46 Wharfedale  

8 Nathan Gibson U9 12.12 Hothfield  

9 Jack Hinks U9 12.14 Aireview  

10 Ethan Watson U9 12.27 Hothfield  

11 George Fryers U9 12.28 Keighley & Craven  

12 Anna Fryers GU9 12.30 Keighley & Craven 2nd U9 girl 

13 Helena Roberts GU9 12.31 Wharfedale 3rd U9 girl 

14 Emily Robinson GU9 12.35 Wharfedale  

15 Scarlett Metcalfe GU9 12.47 U/A  

16 Oscar Reardon U9 12.52 Hothfield  

17 Thomas Elliot U9 12.56 Aireview  

18 Harritte Bishop GU9 13.17 U/A  

19 Kyle Wilson U9 13.29 U/A  

20 Kaye Fenton GU9 13.33 Hothfield  

21 Mollie Smith GU9 13.48 Wharfedale  

22 Harry Smithies U9 13.49 Aireview  

23 Lily Milner GU9 13.54 Wharfedale  

24 Andrew Gibson U9 14.13 Aireview  

25 Jamie Wilson U9 14.21 U/A  

26 Lee Ford U9 14.39 Hothfield  

27 Alicia Sharp GU9 14.48 Hothfield  

28 Alicia kerman GU9 14.49 Wharfedale  

29 Samuel Varley U9 15.04 U/A  

30 Huey Cunningham U9 15.08 Aireview  

31 Jack Shan U9 15.13 U/A  

32 Alice Fernley GU9 15.23 Aireview  

33 Lily Vansuilichen GU9 15.39 Aireview  

34 Thomas Gray U9 15.46 Aireview  

35 Claus Abosch U9 16.28 Hothfield  

36 Lucy Mcnabb GU9 16.35 Aireview  

37 William Varley U9 17.05 U/A  

38 Sophie Hill GU9 20.19 Hothfield  

39 Charlie Hill U9 21.46 Aireview  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Murder Mile 2014 

Overall race 

Pos First Name Surname Cat Time Club Comments 

1 James Hall Man 6.24 Wharfedale 1st Man 

2 Joe  Crossfield Man 7.02 Calder valley  2nd Man  

3 Ian  Holmes V45 7.22 Bingley 3rd Man/1st V45 

4 Simon  Pass V40 7.25 Saltaire 1st V40 

5 Sam Hagger Man 7.26 Wharfedale  

6 James Turland U17 7.28 U/A 1st U17 

7 Nick Treitl Man 7.40 Barlick  

8 Chris Loftus V40 7.43 Keighley & Craven 2nd V40 

9 Fraser Sproul U12 7.46 Kendal 1st U12 

10 Harry  Muir U17 7.52 Wharfedale 2nd U17 

11 Thomas Nelson U17 8.06 Wharfedale 3rd U17 

12 John Lockwood Man 8.09 Wharfedale  

13 Paul Crabtree 1 V45 8.26 Wharfedale 2nd V45 

14 John Marsh Man 8.32 U/A  

15 George Guest Man 8.36 U/A  

16 Jack Muir U12 8.39 Wharfedale 2nd U12 

17 Will Thompson U12 8.50 Wharfedale 3rd U12 

18 Robbie Johnstone U14 8.52 Wharfedale 1st U14 

19 Logan Hargreaves-
Madhas 

U14 8.58 Wharfedale 2nd U14 

20 Lewis Morton U14 9.01 Wharfedale 3rd U14 

21 Colin Moses V45 9.06 Wharfedale 3rd V45 

22 Gary Childs V40 9.08 Bingley 3rd V40 

23 Will  Atkinson U12 9.10 Keighley & Craven  

24 Toby  Cunningham U12 9.14 Wharfedale  

25 Ciaren Crabtree U12 9.15 Wharfedale  

26 Trevor Rutherford V50 9.15 Blackburn 1st V50 

27 John Harrison Man 9.16 U/A  

28 Emily Jones GU14 9.18 Wharfedale 1st Lady/1st U14 girl 

29 Alex Thompson U12 9.25 Wharfedale  

30 Olivia Roper GU14 9.27 Bingley 2nd Lady/2nd U14 girl 

31 John Perry Man 9.30 Wharfedale  

32 Charlotte Barrett GU12 9.30 Wharfedale 3rd Lady/ 1st U12 girl 

33 Sam Smith U12 9.32 Wharfedale  

34 Kyle Sharp U12 9.33 Hothfield  

35 Sam Winter U12 9.35 U/A  

36 Anthony Rowling Man 9.37 U/A  

37 Joseph Childs U12 9.41 Bingley  

38 Nev Whittingham V45 9.42 Keighley & Craven  

39 Jamie Cunningham Man 9.43 U/A  

40 Beth Roberts GU12 9.44 Keighley & Craven 2nd U12 girl 

41 Kelsey  Rutherford GU17 9.45 Blackburn 1st U17 girl 

42 Jenson Brogden U12 9.47 Otley  

43 George Milner U12 9.49 Wharfedale  

44 Jack Reynard U12 9.52 Hothfield  

45 Sean O’Driscoll Man 10.00 Keighley & Craven  

46 Alice Jones GU12 10.03 Wharfedale 3rd U12 girl 



47 James Gray U12 10.04 Wharfedale  

48 Ethan Hassle Man 10.06 U/A  

49 Matthew Clayton-Stead Man 10.10 U/A  

50 Peter Smale Man 10.11 U/A  

51 John Egan V45 10.17 Wharfedale  

52 Nathan Caunt U9 10.23 Wharfedale 1st U9 

53 Stephen Fenton V40 10.25 U/A  

54 Karl Milligan Man 10.29 Marsh Harriers  

55 Joshua Elliot U12 10.31 Hothfield  

56 Alfie Liddle U9 10.38 Aireview 2nd U9 

57 Jimmy Walker Man 10.39 U/A  

58 Sam Turland U12 10.45 Ilkley Harriers  

59 Lewis Gartland U12 10.48 Hothfield  

60 Paul Gartland Man 10.53 U/A  

61 Noah Smith U9 10.56 U/A 3rd U9  

62 Andrew Daley V50 10.57 U/A 2nd V50 

63 Zac Dimitrijevic U9 11.04 Keighley & Craven  

64 Pete Dimitrijevic Man 11.04 Wharfedale  

65 Graham Breeze V65 11.13 Wharfedale 1st V60 

66 Mike Watson V45 11.13 Keighley & craven  

67 Joshua Hetherington U17 11.14 U/A  

68 Keera Nelson GU14 11.18 Wharfedale 3rd U14 girl 

69 Harley Treitl U9 11.19 Barlick  

70 Amy Lodge GU12 11.21 Wharfedale  

71 Tom Walker Man 11.22 U/A  

72 Maya Whitton GU12 11.23 U/A  

73 Isla Williams GU12 11.25 Hothfield  

74 Jed Price U12 11.29 U/A  

75 Bret Muir V45 11.36 Wharfedale  

76 Mollie Smith GU14 11.41 U/A  

77 Eibhlis Price GU9 11.43 Wharfedale 1st U9 girl 

78 Rosie Guest GU12 11.43 U/A  

79 Diane Whiteoak LV45 11.44 Keighley & Craven 1st LV45 

80 Stephen Guest V45 11.45 U/A  

81 Nathan Hird U9 11.46 Wharfedale  

82 Matthew Hird Man 11.47 Wharfedale  

83 Ben Forrester U12 11.49 Hothfield  

84 Robert  Day V40 11.50 U/A  

85 Julie Elliot Lady 11.54 U/A  

86 William Lampkin U12 11.56 U/A  

87 Dawn Denton LV40 11.57 Wharfedale 1st LV40 

88 Emilie Wilkinson GU12 12.03 Hothfield  

89 Rachel Smithies GU12 12.06 Wharfedale  

90 Josh Bullock U17 12.08 U/A  

91 Ian Bullock Man 12.08 U/A  

92 Liam Burdock U12 12.10 Hothfield  

93 James Forrester U12 12.11 Hothfield  

94 Nathan Gibson U9 12.12 Hothfield  

95 Choniece Bullock GU12 12.13 U/A  

96 Jack Hinks U9 12.14 Aireview  



97 Chris Hinks Man 12.15 U/A  

98 Kieran Kenrick U12 12.16 Hothfield  

99 Patrick Metcalfe U12 12.25 U/A  

100 Harrison Elliot U12 12.26 U/A  

101 Tui Brooks GU12 12.26 U/A  

102 Ethan  Watson U9 12.27 Hothfield  

103 Jack Gill U12 12.27 Hothfield  

104 George Fryers U9 12.28 Keighley & Craven  

105 Sam Loftus U12 12.29 U/A  

106 Anna Fryers GU9 12.30 Keighley & Craven 2nd U9 girl 

107 Helena Roberts GU9 12.31 Wharfedale 3rd U9 girl 

108 Emily Robinson GU9 12.35 Wharfedale  

109 Lola Cunningham GU12 12.38 Hothfield  

110 Lewis Gibson U12 12.40 Hothfield  

111 Geoff Thompson V50 12.40 Wharfedale 3rd V50 

112 Harry Clarke U12 12.42 Hothfield  

113 Hannah Griffiths GU12 12.44 Hothfield  

114 Scarlett Metcalfe GU9 12.47 U/A  

115 Kevin Metcalfe V40 12.47 U/A  

116 Katie Handley GU12 12.51 Wharfedale  

117 Oscar Reardon U9 12.52 Hothfield  

118 Rebecca Kerman GU12 12.55 Wharfedale  

119 Thomas Elliot U9 12.56 Aireview  

120 Simon Elliot Man 12.56 U/A  

121 Sam Gledhill U12 12.59 U/A  

122 Faye Hatton Lady 13.00 U/A  

123 Richard Reardon Man 13.00 U/A  

124 Sam Tones U12 13.01 Hothfield  

125 Sophie Keith GU12 13.04 Hothfield  

126 Robert Hiles U12 13.08 U/A  

127 Giddeon Erasmus V40 13.12 U/A  

128 Alan Turner V50 13.13 Marsh harriers  

129 Millie Miles ? 13.14 U/A  

130 Kim Shaw LV50 13.15 Keighley & Craven 1st LV50 

131 Aiden William-Smith U12 13.17 Hothfield  

132 Harritte Bishop GU9 13.17 U/A  

133 Poppy Wilson GU12 13.20 Hothfield  

134 Tristan Nelson U12 13.24 Wharfedale  

135 Su Thompson LV45 13.28 Wharfedale 2nd LV45 

136 Kyle Wilson U9 13.29 U/A  

137 Kaye Fenton GU9 13.33 Hothfield  

138 Ross Hanson Man 13.36 Keighley & Craven  

139 Ethan Fernley U12 13.46 Hothfield  

140 Tom Wild U12 13.46 Hothfield  

141 Mollie Smith GU9 13.48 Wharfedale  

142 Harry Smithies U9 13.49 Aireview  

143 Ellie Day GU12 13.50 U/A  

144 Benji Grundy U12 13.50 Keighley & Craven  

145 Frankie Coultherd Lady 13.51 Keighley & Craven  

146 Keegan Oldfield U12 13.51 Hothfield  



147 Lily Milner GU9 13.54 Wharfedale  

148 Jasmin Hayhurst GU17 14.01 Keighley & Craven 2nd U17 girl 

149 Daniel Morton U12 14.04 Hothfield  

150 Anthony Morton V40 14.04 Wharfedale  

151 David Forrester V40 14.09 U/A  

152 Tracy Metcalfe LV40 14.11 U/A 2nd LV40 

153 Paige Fenton GU12 14.11 Hothfield  

154 Louisa Lauren LV40 14.12 Keighley & Craven 3rd LV40 

155 Andrew Gibson U9 14.13 Aireview  

156 Owen Carter Man 14.19 U/A  

157 Jamie Wilson U9 14.21 U/A  

158 Sam Brocksbank U12 14.32 Hothfield  

159 Lewis  Leather U12 14.32 Hothfield  

160 Anise Illingworth GU12 14.33 Hothfield  

161 Rhianne Bullock GU12 14.34 Hothfield  

162 Sheila Gibson Lady 14.35 U/A  

163 Matilda Reardon GU12 14.36 Hothfield  

164 Cathryn Reardon LV40 14.37 U/A  

165 Lee Ford U9 14.39 Hothfield  

166 Jacob Feather U12 14.43 Hothfield  

167 Rebecca Molloy Lady 14.45 Keighley & Craven  

168 Rhianne Conway GU17 14.46 Keighley & Craven 3rd U17 girl 

169 Alicia Sharp GU9 14.48 Hothfield  

170 Alicia kerman GU9 14.49 Wharfedale  

171 Josh Lee U12 14.51 Hothfield  

172 Jerry O’Conol V50 14.53 Keighley & Craven  

173 Samuel Varley U9 15.04 U/A  

174 Nick Hiles V50 15.04 U/A  

175 Huey Cunningham U9 15.08 Aireview  

176 Jack Shan U9 15.13 U/A  

177 Gaynor Yates GU14 15.16 Keighley & Craven  

178 Alice Fernley GU9 15.23 Aireview  

179 Matthew Watson U12 15.28 Hothfield  

180 Dan Hagley Man 15.29 U/A  

181 Lily Vansuilichen GU9 15.39 Aireview  

182 Thomas Gray U9 15.46 Aireview  

183 Ella-May Thornber GU12 15.49 Hothfield  

184 Clair Cooper Lady 16.01 U/A  

185 Sadie Hetherington GU12 16.05 U/A  

186 Catie Fitzpatrick GU12 16.07 Hothfield  

187 Marissa Langthorne GU12 16.26 Hothfield  

188 Claus Abosch U9 16.28 Hothfield  

189 Joanna Rowling GU17 16.34 U/A  

190 Lucy Mcnabb GU9 16.35 Aireview  

191 Katherine Mcnabb Lady 16.36 U/A  

192 Alex Benson U12 16.47 Hothfield  

193 Diane Guest LV40 16.47 U/A  

194 Samantha Abosch LV40 16.50 U/A  

195 William Varley U9 17.05 U/A  

196 Grace Reynard GU12 17.08 Hothfield  



197 Diane Barker LV45 17.11 Keighley & Craven 3rd LV45 

198 Rachel Erasmus GU12 17.36 Hothfield  

199 Kara Shaw GU12 17.37 U/A  

200 Benjamin Tones U12 17.47 Hothfield  

201 Ella Holmes GU12 17.51 Hothfield  

202 Abbi Rickerby GU12 17.51 Hothfield  

203 Ebony Bailey GU12 17.59 Hothfield  

204 Ellie Bywater GU12 18.03 Hothfield  

205 Eva Hiles GU12 18.09 Hothfield  

206 Julie Watson LV45 18.57 Keighley & Craven  

207 Irene Yates LV45 18.57 Keighley & Craven  

208 Sophie Hill GU9 20.19 Hothfield  

209 Teresa Erasmus LV40 21.45 U/A  

210 Charlie Hill U9 21.46 Aireview  

 


